
B.Sc. PCM 

First Round Merit List 
All the students appearing in First Round Merit List Should Contact Respective In-Charge 

In specified Room at schedule time along with Original & Required Documents 

On 7th / 8th /9th July  2022  for confirming admission in physical process. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Note : No Claim for admission will stand after 9th July 2022 

 
Sr. 
No. ARN Number Stud. Reg. No Student Name Percentage 

1 17356 P4280  Divyani  Diwakant  Mishra 89.83 
2 8938 P3936  Jannatunnisa  Sajjad  Khan 86.5 
3 8879 P3940  Shagufta Parveen  Mohammad Ansar  Ansari 82 
4 3879 P4063  Alisha  Vikas  Jambhulkar 81.83 
5 759833604161 P4548  Achal  Vinod  Panchbudhe 81.5 
6 29896 P3959  Sahil  Ramesh  Parmar 78.83 
7 35805 P4036  Prachi  Ramesh  Parate 76 
8 27500 P4024  Palak  Subodh  Yadav 74.33 
9 54461 P4586  Aafiya  Mohammad Shakir  Parveen 68 

10 113361 P4417  Gitanjali  Bhuneshwar  Sahu 67.67 
11 40246 P4023  Mahee  Vinod  Jaiswal 67 
12 90186 P4330  Heena Kausar  Syed Abid  Ali 66 
13 99581 P4661  Alisha  Chandrashekhar  Pachkhande 65 
14 98274 P4367  Payal  Jagdish  Baghele 63.5 
15 54 P3858  Ashish  A  Giri 62.5 
16 69838 P4401  Vinay  Walmik  Nageshwar 62 
17 51830 P4088  Uddesh  Raju  Patil 61.33 
18 54102 P4104  Khushi  Sudarshan  Bamburde 61 
19 58487 P4519  Ayush  Radheshyam  Barmate 60.83 

Faculty of Science & Technology 
Co-ordinator Dr. Ratna Sarkar  

12:00 Noon  – 02:30 PM 

  Room  In-charge   
1 PCM  GF 09 Dr. Qureshi   
2 Computer Sc. + PEM GF 10  Dr. Dange   
3 CBZ GF 11 Dr. Khapekar   
4 MB + BT GF 12 Dr. Mrs.  Chandak   



20 31735 P4344  Mrunmayee  Vijay  Patil 60.67 
21 124334 P4424  Manali  Arvind  Janbandhu 60 
22 100911 P4612  Mayur  Devendra  Nikhare 58.83 
23 108332 P4287  Raunak  Madan  Ramtekkar 58.17 
24 89167 P4547  Unnati  Uddesh  Wanjari 56.62 
25 30764 P4224  Ansari  Ashiya  Shakir 55.83 
26 37876 P4558  Shivani  Arvind  Patil 55.67 
27 39820 P4021  Khushi  Hemraj  Welekar 53.83 
28 44224 P4259  Usman Ali  Irfan  Sayyed 47 
29 89693 P4541  Sneha  Prashant  Dahiwale 43.67 
30 124588 P4435  Palash  Pramod  Koche 43.5 
31 40210 P4498  Komal  Deepchand  Mourya 42.83 
32 73841 P4365  Pratik  Shailendra  Rangari 42.77 

 

 


